
DSRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2025

ELECTION TIME LINE, FALL 2024
Updated 01/01/2024

ACTION DUE DATE

Board meeting - Approve Election Process and Time Line Thu Aug 22 2024

Board meeting - Incumbents to state interest in re-election Thu Sep 12 2024

Notice to members re: election process and inviting nominations Fri Sep 13 2024

Nominations open for candidates (2 weeks) Sun Sep 15 2024

Nominations closed Sat Sep 28 2024

Nominations validated Sat Oct 05 2024

Board meeting - Approve candidates (if documentation complete) Thu Oct 10 2024

Notify qualified/approved candidates Fri Oct 11 2024

Notice to members, voting period, instructions, candidates information Sat Oct 12 2024

Election Ballots Distributed (voting open 10 days) Sun Oct 13 2024

Ballots close Tue Oct 22 2024

Board meeting - Approve ballot results Thu Oct 24 2024

Notify candidates of ballot results Fri Oct 25 2024

Successful candidates to accept their positions by Sat Nov 02 2024

Board meeting - Approve election results and 2025 Board Thu Nov 14 2024

Notify membership of Board members for 2025, without assignments Fri Nov 15 2024

Thanksgiving Thu Nov 28 2024

Board meeting - Organizational Meeting of 2025 Board Mon Dec 02 2024

Notify membership of Board members for 20245, with officers/assignments Tue Dec 03 2024

Board meeting - Final mtg 2024 Board Thu Dec 12 2024

Christmas Wed Dec 25 2024

New DSRA Board Effective Date Wed Jan 01 2025
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DSRA BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2025

ELECTION TIME LINE, FALL 2024

AUGUST 2024 Holiday Board Meeting Updated 01/01/2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Board meeting, 

approve election 

process and time line

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Labor Day

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Board meeting, 

incumbents to state 

intent to stand for re-

election

Notice to members 

re: election timeline 

and inviting 

candidates

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

OCTOBER 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Board meeting, 

approve candidates

Notify approved 

candidates

Notice to members 

of ballot /voting 

period

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Columbus Day

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Board meeting, 

approve ballot results

Notify candidates of 

ballot results

27 28 29 30 31
Halloween

Candidate nominations open - 2 weeks

Candidate nominations open - 2 weeks

Election Committee review 

Election Committee review nominations / nomination forms changes - 1 week

Ballots open - voting period - 10 days

Ballots open - voting period - 10 days

Successful candidates to accept their positions



NOVEMBER 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Election Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Veterans Day Board meeting

Approve 

announcement of 

2025 Board

Announce new 

Board for 2025 to 

members

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Thanksgiving

DECEMBER 2024
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2025 Board 

organizational 

meeting

Announce 2025 

Board structure to 

members

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2024 Board

Final Meeting

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Christmas

29 30 31 JAN 1, 2025
New Year

2023 Board effective

Successful candidates to accept their 
positions


